
Contact

Student Chapter of SIAM Magdeburg

Otto von Guericke University Magdeburg
Universitätsplatz 2
D-39106 Magdeburg

 

Email ›siamchapter@ovgu.de

Web ›www.siamchapter.ovgu.de

 

Officers

President ›Vahid Nateghi Max-Planck-Institut Magdeburg (CSC)
›nateghi@mpi-
magdeburg.mpg.de

Vice President ›Jonas Schulze Max-Planck-Institut Magdeburg (DMP)
› jschulze@mpi-
magdeburg.mpg.de

Secretary
›Dayron Chang
Dominguez

Otto-von-Guericke Universität Magdeburg
(FMA)

›dayron.chang@ovgu.de

Vice Secretary ›Leonidas Gkimisis Max-Planck-Institut Magdeburg (CSC)
›gkimisis@mpi-
magdeburg.mpg.de

Treasurer Celine Reddig Max-Planck-Institut Magdeburg (CSC) ›celine.reddig@ovgu.de

IT Officer Aleksey Maleyko
Otto-von-Guericke Universität Magdeburg
(FIN)

 ›aleksey.maleyko@ovgu.de

Associate IT
Officer

›Yevgeniya Filanova Max-Planck-Institut Magdeburg (CSC)
› filanova@mpi-
magdeburg.mpg.de

 

Faculty Advisors

›Prof. Peter Benner ›benner@mpi-magdeburg.mpg.de

›Prof. Sebastian Sager ›sager@ovgu.de

›Dr. Jens Saak ›saak@mpi-magdeburg.mpg.de

STUDENT CHAPTER OF SIAM
MAGDEBURG

15.02.2024
Seminar Prof. Dr.-Ing. Daniel Juhre

06.11.2023
Nerd Nite 2023
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22.09.2023
Naturkundemuseum

›more...

Nerd Nite Magdeburg ‣
Become a member ‣
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